
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 42 29 31 28

2 50 28 33 31

3 45 32 34 29

4 43 22 23 18

5 39 21 33 31

6 40 31 33 30 0.28

7 49 28 38 33

8 59 28 30 23

9 46 29 37 32

10 46 35 45 43 0.13

11 53 45 47 46 0.36

12 51 32 36 31 0.07

13 42 23 27 20

14 38 22 30 25

15 45 29 36 33 T

16 42 31 32 26

17 37 18 19 14

18 37 19 20 14

19 29 16 17 11

20 31 14 15 10

21 32 15 22 18

22 42 22 30 27

23 38 29 38 38 0.83

24 40 34 40 38 0.09

25 49 31 36 32

26 48 31 35 32

27 45 28 32 30

28 43 28 30 24

29 44 20 21 18

30 49 20 34 30

31 48 26 33 30 0.02

Avg. 43 26 31 27 ##### ##### Total 1.78 0 Total 0 Total 0

1342 816 Greatest 0.83 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

At Observation
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn.
Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ja
n

u
ar

y 
19

83
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 52 24 26 24

2 48 25 41 40 T

3 59 40 50 48 0.83

4 51 32 33 27

5 37 24 25 18

6 38 24 32 28

7 32 29 31 29 0.34 3 3

8 44 30 33 28 1

9 40 25 28 22 T

10 39 20 23 19 T

11 33 22 23 21 0.17 3 3

12 23 17 20 17 1.05 12 15

13 37 -2 0 0 15

14 40 0 28 25 12

15 40 25 34 30 11

16 52 28 34 32 8

17 51 30 35 34 T 6

18 51 34 40 37 4

19 48 27 29 25 3

20 52 21 23 18 2

21 50 23 28 25 T

22 59 29 34 32 T

23 58 34 41 40 0.12 T

24 51 31 36 30 0.17 T

25 48 31 36 33 T

26 45 27 29 33

27 40 19 25 20

28 50 23 28 24

29

Avg. 45 25 30 27 ##### ##### Total 2.68 12 Total 0 Total 0

1268 692 Greatest 1.05 12 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation

Fe
b

ru
ar

y 
19

83



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min.

Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 55 28 42 40 T

2 48 41 48 45 0.62

3 62 43 48 43

4 65 33 39 36

5 80 38 44 40

6 58 43 45 43

7 58 44 52 52 0.3

8 59 41 41 41 0.5

9 44 4 42 41 0.23

10 45 42 44 44 0.17

11 48 40 42 39

12 47 39 41 34

13 47 36 40 32

14 59 28 37 31

15 62 34 43 39

16 72 33 40 35

17 53 38 42 39

18 50 41 47 45 0.34

19 56 46 53 53 1.07

20 65 46 50 45

21 65 49 56 55 0.73

22 67 38 40 32 T

23 45 31 34 27

24 48 25 30 24

25 40 27 30 23

26 47 21 30 21

27 52 29 40 37 T

28 52 39 47 47 1.11

29 54 42 43 40

30 52 24 35 29

31 49 30 37 34 55 39 1445 3.93

Avg. 55 35 42 38 55 39 Total 5.07 0 Total 0 Total 0

1704 1093 Greatest 1.11 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F
Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

M
ar

ch
 1

98
3

At Observation
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1445

1 47 27 47 37 1455 10 3.87

2 60 30 65 37 1473 18 3.73

3 55 37 51 41 0.98 1508 35 4.63

4 65 45 65 47 1545 37 4.48

5 61 42 67 45 1578 33 4.3

6 60 44 57 46 1588 10 4.23

7 52 49 51 48 0.11 1592 4 4.34

8 57 51 55 50 0.22 1595 3 4.57

9 63 51 59 54 1.6 1603 8 5.1 4.08 Pan overflowed

10 53 44 53 44 1.78 1632 29 5.1 3.62 Pan overflowed

11 57 44 58 44 0.92 1642 10 4.45

12 56 42 56 41 1663 21 4.32

13 60 33 67 42 1679 16 4.16

14 60 38 68 44 1696 17 4

15 63 49 68 45 0.04 1757 61 3.88

16 65 44 59 45 2.2 1821 64 5.1 4 Pan overflowed

17 55 30 65 38 1872 51 3.8

18 58 33 64 38 0.11 1904 32 3.82

19 49 35 58 38 1937 33 3.62

20 45 36 48 37 2033 96 3.5

21 52 33 53 36 2085 52 3.38

22 63 33 69 39 2113 28 3.18

23 69 36 72 45 2130 17 3

24 70 47 64 47 1 2183 53 3.92

25 53 41 52 41 0.43 2243 60 4.34

26 51 42 47 41 0.06 2290 47 4.3

27 72 48 72 41 2324 34 4.08

28 84 47 80 52 2339 15 3.87

29 89 54 85 55 2367 28 3.54

30 82 65 83 58 2399 32 3.3

Avg. 61 42 ##### ##### 62 44 Total 9.45 0 Total 954 Total 0

1826 1250 Greatest 2.2 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
p

ri
l 1

98
3

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

2399

1 80 64 82 60 2461 62 3 4.02 Water added

2 82 65 81 60 2578 117 3.77

3 82 67 79 61 2593 15 3.52

4 83 59 79 60 0.1 2661 68 3.4

5 66 39 73 48 0.21 2690 29 3.38

6 72 40 75 47 2704 14 3.2

7 70 40 80 47 2721 17 2.96

8 77 45 79 49 2770 49 2.7 4 Water added

9 76 41 72 46 0.16 2813 43 4.08

10 61 39 72 43 2848 35 3.76

11 67 35 74 43 2871 23 3.52

12 72 38 79 47 2887 16 3.3

13 70 39 79 50 2914 27 3.05

14 78 47 85 50 2924 10 2.84

15 81 49 82 56 2933 9 2.68

16 88 55 90 61 1.01 2963 30 3.4

17 56 35 51 42 1.57 3005 42 4.9

18 64 40 73 42 3021 16 4.7

19 69 45 77 52 3032 11 4.5

20 68 53 67 53 0.1 3065 33 4.5 Cleaned & refill evap. Pan

21 80 63 80 59 3081 16 4.4

22 75 59 74 64 1.19 3084 3 5.1 4.3 Overflowed - water removed

23 70 62 68 63 0.6 3092 8 4.9

24 82 60 88 66 0.02 3094 2 4.7

25 72 46 81 57 3109 15 4.45

26 76 57 84 57 3123 14 4.17

27 77 47 84 55 0.7 3138 15 4.55

28 69 45 80 54 3153 15 4.28

29 71 51 78 55 0.35 3158 5 4.48

30 69 58 68 59 0.27 3161 3 4.68

31 77 58 83 64 3161 0 4.57

Avg. 74 50 ##### ##### 77 54 Total 6.28 0 Total 762 Total 0

2280 1541 Greatest 1.57 0 Adj. Total

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

M
ay

 1
98

3
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

3161

1 77 53 83 60 3179 18 4.36

2 74 47 75 55 3184 5 4.23

3 75 55 84 55 3193 9 4

4 79 63 83 63 0.57 3215 22 4.4

5 77 57 78 63 T 3219 4 4.3

6 83 60 92 64 3226 7 4.05

7 84 64 91 67 0.73 3250 24 4.47

8 79 61 87 67 3258 8 4.37

9 80 58 88 61 3270 12 4.02

10 74 50 86 59 3289 19 3.77

11 79 55 90 59 3296 7 3.54

12 87 60 93 63 3304 8 3.3

13 90 61 96 67 0.2 3310 6 3.21

14 92 62 99 69 0.17 3315 5 3.16

15 90 64 97 70 3322 7 2.88 3.92 Water added

16 89 63 97 71 3327 5 3.65

17 90 63 96 71 3334 7 3.38

18 89 65 98 71 3340 6 3.1

19 88 65 97 71 0.03 3347 7 2.9

20 85 67 92 71 0.38 3353 6 3.07

21 82 66 85 68 1.07 3363 10 3.98

22 74 63 75 65 0.03 3387 24 3.92 Cleaned & refilled evap. Pan

23 81 55 90 62 3395 8 3.65

24 85 58 94 66 3400 5 3.4

25 91 63 94 67 3407 7 3.16

26 87 54 92 64 3425 18 2.83 4.04 Water added

27 87 64 93 64 3434 9 3.77

28 92 73 97 70 3452 18 3.6

29 92 62 92 66 1.13 3480 28 4.47

30 75 57 80 65 3492 12 4.32

Avg. 84 60 ##### ##### 90 65 Total 4.31 0 Total 331 Total 0

2507 1808 Greatest 1.13 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Ju
n

e 
19

83



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

3492

1 75 61 79 66 3495 3 4.17

2 85 67 88 67 3508 13 4.33 Water added

3 94 69 98 73 3514 6 4.1

4 95 71 101 77 3517 3 3.83

5 92 67 94 70 1.07 3535 18 4.6 4.1 Water removed

6 85 62 87 69 0.02 3537 2 3.94

7 79 51 87 60 3558 21 3.67

8 79 52 88 60 3578 20 3.4

9 83 59 92 63 3585 7 3.15

10 87 57 92 65 3599 14 2.87 4.2 Water added

11 82 54 89 64 3612 13 3.88

12 86 58 91 65 3615 3 3.77

13 92 69 95 68 3621 6 3.36

14 94 59 95 68 3634 13 3.28

15 92 64 94 67 3641 7 2.78 4 Cleaned & refilled evap. Pan

16 97 72 95 65 3649 8 3.8

17 95 73 95 75 3668 19 3.59

18 97 73 97 73 3680 12 3.1

19 95 72 98 73 3691 11 2.85 4

20 90 70 92 75 0.32 3696 5 4.13

21 92 69 96 74 0.34 3708 12 4.28

22 94 67 97 70 3730 22 3.97

23 84 52 86 62 3759 29 3.65

24 87 58 96 62 0.1 3764 5 3.55

25 92 61 91 68 3784 20 3.26

26 83 59 82 66 3789 5 3.13

27 89 58 92 66 3799 10 2.87

28 92 63 93 67 3805 6 2.62

29 92 62 93 67 3829 24 2.72

30 90 66 93 68 3854 25 3.42

31 93 64 96 69 3867 13 3.13

Avg. 89 63 ##### ##### 92 68 Total 1.85 0 Total 375 Total 0

2762 1959 Greatest 1.07 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ju
ly

 1
98

3
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

3867

1 95 70 96 71 3881 14 2.83

2 93 65 89 72 0.53 3893 12 3.12

3 92 68 96 72 3901 8 2.87 4 Water added

4 90 68 95 72 0.1 3917 16 3.76

5 90 69 94 72 0.65 3928 11 3.65

6 87 69 95 73 3936 8 4.16

7 89 68 95 73 3938 2 3.96

8 92 67 98 75 3942 4 3.76

9 93 69 98 75 3951 9 3.5

10 94 60 94 68 3965 14 3.25

11 87 67 94 67 3978 13 3

12 94 64 97 69 0.33 3995 17 3.11

13 78 59 78 60 4029 34 2.94

14 74 49 77 58 4062 33 2.77 4.03 Water added

15 78 49 85 57 4084 22 3.8

16 82 52 89 60 4090 6 3.58

17 85 55 89 63 4100 10 3.38

18 89 62 92 65 0.16 4114 14 3.32

19 90 69 91 72 4120 6 3.16

20 92 64 95 71 4133 13 2.94

21 102 60 98 70 4146 13 2.67 4 Water added

22 90 64 92 68 4159 13 3.72

23 98 68 94 68 0.21 4178 19 3.7

24 80 65 79 71 0.54 4183 5 4.16

25 84 58 93 68 4186 3 3.93

26 83 54 91 66 4190 4 3.73

27 85 58 91 64 4196 6 3.53

28 92 60 93 67 4199 3 3.37

29 81 69 81 73 0.53 4199 0 3.84

30 88 62 91 71 4204 5 3.68

31 89 66 94 71 4209 5 3.48

Avg. 88 63 ##### ##### 91 68 Total 3.05 0 Total 342 Total 0

2736 1947 Greatest 0.65 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
u

gu
st

 1
98

3
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

4209

1 82 60 79 67 4217 8 3.42

2 85 58 88 67 4226 9 3.25

3 82 57 84 66 4229 3 3.13

4 87 57 89 66 4233 4 2.94

5 90 62 89 68 4243 10 2.8

6 95 66 95 72 4249 6 2.6 4.05 Water added

7 97 66 94 73 4256 7 3.87

8 95 56 92 66 4271 15 3.63

9 85 50 88 61 4284 13 3.38

10 90 56 88 61 4291 7 3.23

11 97 57 92 66 4298 7 3

12 99 62 93 68 4301 3 2.8

13 95 65 92 70 0.28 4308 7 2.9

14 69 55 72 59 0.88 4322 14 3.73

15 73 45 72 55 4340 18 3.62

16 72 41 79 55 4352 12 3.45

17 73 46 76 53 4359 7 3.32

18 84 48 84 60 4364 5 3.21

19 82 50 85 60 4370 6 3.06

20 92 58 89 63 4378 8 2.87

21 90 62 88 65 4396 18 2.67

22 77 46 74 53 0.99 4419 23 3.58

23 64 34 72 46 4446 27 3.38

24 63 36 65 45 4452 6 3.28

25 68 34 73 44 4465 13 3.16

26 70 36 75 47 4470 5 3.03

27 72 40 73 49 4471 1 2.94

28 79 42 78 52 4478 7 2.83

29 75 46 77 52 4508 30 2.68

30 66 50 65 52 0.42 4565 57 2.94

Avg. 82 51 ##### ##### 82 59 Total 2.57 0 Total 356 Total 0

2448 1541 Greatest 0.99 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Se
p

te
m

b
er

 1
98

3
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

4565

1 67 53 62 54 0.31 4598 33 3.35

2 70 48 69 57 0.02 4599 1 3.34

3 72 50 72 56 4599 0 3.29

4 81 49 81 56 4600 1 3.17

5 86 51 82 57 4602 2 3.06

6 83 52 79 58 0.08 4619 17 3.05

7 77 43 78 51 4627 8 2.9

8 73 41 75 51 4631 4 2.78

9 74 42 76 49 4636 5 2.66 4 Water added

10 75 49 75 53 4650 14 3.86

11 66 52 64 52 4669 19 3.78

12 67 57 62 52 1.47 4710 41 5.1 4.12 Overflowed, removed water

13 74 66 71 63 0.1 4713 3 4.23

14 79 49 79 53 0.45 4728 15 4.5

15 65 40 67 47 4737 9 4.37

16 70 39 68 47 4743 6 4.24

17 68 40 69 47 4747 4 4.14

18 71 41 68 48 4755 8 4.07

19 73 50 70 54 0.1 4763 8 4.13

20 57 51 58 51 0.07 4794 31 4.17

21 53 46 53 46 0.25 4816 22 4.41

22 57 35 57 40 4842 26 4.34

23 61 36 59 40 0.59 4848 6 4.76 4.12 Overflowed, removed water

24 63 51 57 51 1.33 4852 4 5.2 4.34 Water removed

25 61 47 60 48 0.38 4869 17 4.76 4.22 Water removed

26 49 45 49 45 0.11 4877 8 4.33

27 58 40 58 42 4884 7 4.25

28 56 35 57 40 4898 14 4.14

29 73 37 63 39 4921 23 4.01

30 62 28 63 38 4950 29 3.85

31 53 28 54 38 4954 4 3.78

Avg. 68 45 ##### ##### 66 49 Total 5.26 0 Total 389 Total 0

2094 1391 Greatest 1.47 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

O
ct

o
b

er
 1

98
3

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

4954

1 59 34 57 38 4956 2 3.72

2 61 36 60 42 4958 2 3.67

3 64 40 58 43 0.03 4959 1 3.67

4 73 35 67 44 0.26 4982 23 3.84

5 49 31 50 38 4997 15 3.77

6 47 31 42 38 0.05 4999 2 3.81

7 50 35 47 38 5008 9 3.73

8 60 33 51 38 5009 1 3.73

9 67 32 60 41 5011 2 3.68

10 69 35 62 41 0.04 5019 8 3.7

11 62 48 54 48 0.91 5043 24 4.6

12 57 38 56 37 0.05 5100 57 4.52

13 47 32 47 36 5144 44 4.43

14 48 27 49 36 5148 4 4.37

15 52 26 52 37 5152 4 4.31

16 48 34 41 37 0.78 5155 3 5.13 4.02

17 53 39 49 38 0.06 5175 20 4.02

18 49 26 46 35 5216 41 3.94

19 56 30 50 35 5223 7 3.86

20 65 34 54 40 5224 1 3.84

21 70 47 56 40 1.13 5268 44 4.88

22 63 39 60 42 5284 16 4.77

23 72 40 60 42 5293 9 4.68

24 61 44 54 45 0.12 5301 8 4.78 3.98 Water 

25 62 34 55 40 1.29 5330 29 5.27 4.1 Removed

26 50 32 45 37 0.09 5367 37 4.19 Snow flurries

27 62 30 53 37 5376 9 4.04

28 65 33 53 43 5379 3 4

29 65 34 52 48 0.12 5392 13 4.16

30 56 26 45 33 6402 1010 4.08

Avg. 59 35 ##### ##### 53 40 Total 4.93 0 Total 1448 Total 0

1762 1035 Greatest 1.29 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

N
o

ve
m

b
er

 1
98

3
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

6402

1 53 27 5420

2 47 21 5441

3 45 27

4 45 35 1.03

5 48 34

6 53 34 0.04

7 57 37 0.53

8 41 24

9 43 21

10 48 24 0.04

11 56 27

12 49 31 0.14

13 60 46 1.49

14 49 37 0.55

15 60 39

16 55 30

17 52 30

18 44 20

19 42 21

20 35 19

21 28 17

22 49 21 1.1

23 44 25 0.08

24 32 24

25 28 2

26 13 3

27 22 5

28 35 21

29 46 33 0.96

30 36 14

31 24 6

Avg. 43 24 ##### ##### ##### ##### Total 5.96 0 Total 0 Total 0

1339 755 Greatest 1.49 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

D
ec

em
b

er
 1

98
3


